Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025 B - Liga West

171+
1 171 Raffenberg, Julian TuS Hesperinghausen 1
1 171 Klement, Harald DSC Daseburg e.V.
1 174 Kersting, Juergen Schwaney 2
1 177 Peine, Mike TuS Hesperinghausen 2
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025

180

B - Liga West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

9
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180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180

Beile, Luca
Rennebaum, Christoph
Halekoh, Daniel
Kersting, Juergen
von Rueden, Nils
Beine, Felix

Glinz, Leroy
Raffenberg, Julian
Krause, Kevin
Sickes, Till

Felder, JA©rA me
Bendfeld, Alexander
Finke, Stefan

Beile, Thorsten
Hornoff, Michael
Schmitz, Mattis
Knoll, Bjoern
Michels, Jan
Speckamp, Michael
Kroeger, Luca
Rathke, Sascha

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
1. DC Peckelsheim 1
1. DC Peckelsheim 1
Schwaney 2

DC 23 Meerhof 1
AoD Schwaney

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
DC 23 Meerhof 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
1. DC Peckelsheim 1
1. DC Peckelsheim 1
Schwaney 2

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
DSC Daseburg e.V.
AoD Schwaney

DC 23 Meerhof 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
DC 23 Meerhof 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025

High Finish

B - Liga West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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158
153
140
130
126
124
122
120
120
117
115
114
114
113
112
111
110
110
108
108
108
108
107
106
106
104
104
103
101
101
101

Beile, Luca

Rathke, Sascha
Beile, Luca
Raffenberg, Julian
BrAVine, David
Raffenberg, Julian
Knoll, Bjoern

Knoll, Bjoern
Krause, Kevin

Knoll, Bjoern
Stenzel, Maximilian
Rennebaum, Christoph
Beile, Luca
Schellhorn, Kai
Rennebaum, Christoph
Bendfeld, Alexander
Rennebaum, Christoph
Halekoh, Daniel
Maurer, Kai
Kersting, Juergen
BrAYine, David
Schneider, Angelo
Felder, JA©rA 'me
Sendermann, Patrick
Winning, Tobias
Beile, Thorsten
Beile, Luca

Hornoff, Michael
Kersting, Juergen
Krause, Kevin
Mueller, Alexander

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
1. DC Peckelsheim 2
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
TuS Hesperinghausen 2
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
DC 23 Meerhof 1

DC 23 Meerhof 1

DC 23 Meerhof 1

DC 23 Meerhof 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
Schwaney 2

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1
TuS Hesperinghausen 2
Schwaney 2

TuS Hesperinghausen 2
DC 23 Meerhof 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1
Schwaney 2

DSC Daseburg e.V.

1. DC Peckelsheim 2

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
DSC Daseburg e.V.
Schwaney 2

DC 23 Meerhof 1

TuS Hesperinghausen 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025

Short Leg

B - Liga West

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1
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13
13
14
14
15
15
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18

Felder, JAGrA'me
Beile, Luca

Beile, Luca
Raffenberg, Julian
Hillebrand, Christian
Beile, Luca

Rennebaum, Christoph

Beile, Luca
Stenzel, Maximilian
Felder, JA©rA'me
Beine, Felix
Krause, Kevin
Knoll, Bjoern
Roedde, Detlef
Felder, JA©rA me
Finke, Stefan
Beile, Luca
Raffenberg, Julian
Halbach, Yannick
Knoll, Bjoern

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 2

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
DC 23 Meerhof 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 2

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 2

1. DC Peckelsheim 1

1. DC Peckelsheim 1
AoD Schwaney

DC 23 Meerhof 1

DC 23 Meerhof 1

DSC Daseburg e.V.

1. DC Peckelsheim 1
Schwaney 2

1. DC Peckelsheim 2
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
TuS Hesperinghausen 1
DC 23 Meerhof 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025 B - Liga West

Short Leg Doppel

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1 15 Beile, Luca 1. DC Peckelsheim 2
1 15 Sickes, Till 1. DC Peckelsheim 2
1 16 Rennebaum, Christoph 1. DC Peckelsheim 1
1 16 Halekoh, Daniel 1. DC Peckelsheim 1
1 16 Rathke, Sascha TuS Hesperinghausen 1
1 16 Bodenhausen, Marlon TuS Hesperinghausen 1
2 17 Bendfeld, Alexander 1. DC Peckelsheim 1
1 17 Beile, Luca 1. DC Peckelsheim 2
1 17  Sickes, Till 1. DC Peckelsheim 2
1 17 Rennebaum, Christoph 1. DC Peckelsheim 1
1 17 Halekoh, Daniel 1. DC Peckelsheim 1
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